
Jerrick Hernandez <jhernandez@guamopa.com>

In the Appeal of ASC TRUST, LLC and The Government of Guam Retirement Fund,
Docket No. OPA-PA-25-007
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To: "jhernandez@guamopa.com" <jhernandez@guamopa.com>
Cc: "wbrennan@arriolafirm.com" <wbrennan@arriolafirm.com>, "attorney@arriolafirm.com" <attorney@arriolafirm.com>,
"Arsima A. Muller" <amuller@carlsmith.com>, "Joanne L. Grimes" <jgrimes@carlsmith.com>, Vince Camacho
<vcamacho@camachocalvo.law>

Hafa Adai Mr. Hernandez and Attorney Brennan,

 

Attached, please find the following for filing:

1.      The Government of Guam Retirement Fund’s Motion to Dismiss

 

Thank you,

TREVOR-JON ADA YBARRA

Legal Assistant/Paralegal | CC Law Group LLC

356 E. Marine Corps Drive, Suite 201

Hagatna, GU 96910

Tel: 671.472.6813 Ext. 327   Fax: 671.477.4375

tybarra@camachocalvo.law 

www.camachocalvo.law       

 

IMPORTANT/CONFIDENTIAL:

This message from the law firm of Camacho Calvo Law Group LLC, a Limited Liability Company, contains
information which may be confidential, privileged, and/or exempt from disclosure under applicable law.  If
you are not the addressee (or authorized to receive for the addressee), you are hereby notified that the
copying, use or distribution of any information or materials transmitted in or with this message is strictly
prohibited.  If you received this message in error, please immediately notify me (the sender) by replying to
this email, then promptly destroy the original message.  Thank you.
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